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RESULTS

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP
WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

2025.03.31-04.02 Thailand

Wednesday, 2 April 2025

RESULTS OF
STAGE 3
SA KAEO - SA KAEO

AND

OVERALL RESULTS

Honour List
STAGE OVERALL
winner: MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC OVERALL WINNER (YELLOW JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

2nd place: LIU Jiali of LNL

3rd place: LEE Sze Wing of HKG BEST YOUNG RIDER (WHITE JERSEY): LEE Sze Wing of HKG

SPRINT WINNER (GREEN JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY): MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC
BEST THAILAND RIDER: MANEEPHAN Jutatip of TWC

http://tourofthailand.or.th/

ORGANIZED BY
Thai Cycling Association

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

7 °
- HE | oo | irre




THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

Wednesday, 2 April 2025

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Wednesday, 2 April 2025

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 3
NIL

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 3
NIL
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

STAGE 3 - SA KAEO - SA KAEO
Wednesday, 2 April 2025 09:00
Distance: 76.35 km

Average Speed of Winner : 42.14km/hr

Sunny

PLACE NO UcCl ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY
1 1 10005601631 MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA TWC 1:48:42 12
2 21 10010915110 LIU Jiali CHN LNL 1:48:42 00:00 08
3 71 10045966058 LEE Sze Wing HKG HKG 1:48:42 00:00 04
4 32 10146848987 Ql Wen Jia CHN BDW 1:48:42 00:00
5 104 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee AUS BWH 1:48:42 00:00
6 41 10101569084 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
7 101 10123581822 BAILEY Belinda AUS BWH 1:48:42 00:00
8 42 10108494783 KUSON Rungnapha THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
9 103 10100626467 FULLER Haylee AUS BWH 1:48:42 00:00
10 142 10021855595 AKEROYD Rhylee NZL MBC 1:48:42 00:00
11 144 10089900186 WATTS Kirsty NZL MBC 1:48:42 00:00
12 152 10092282346 MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
13 171 10009914592 LEE Joohee KOR  SYC 1:48:42 00:00
14 54 10093733306 KAKHKHOROVA Madina uzB uUzB 1:48:42 00:00
15 151 10083731693 PAN Phi Kun MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
16 92 10064381510 YEONG Zhen Yi MAS MAS 1:48:42 00:00
17 123 10090478449 LIAU Elizabeth Le Min SIN SWA 1:48:42 00:00
18 143 10014260701 PRATT Jessica MLT  MBC 1:48:42 00:00
19 33 10146848886 LI Jia Jing CHN BDW 1:48:42 00:00

20 141 10124171805 WILLIAMS Mia AUS MBC 1:48:42 00:00
21 55 10141718903 ISMAILOVA Samira UzB uzB 1:48:42 00:00
22 82 10014872407 NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
23 2 10002849154 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA TWC 1:48:42 00:00
24 23 10034947868 KOMINA Marina LNL 1:48:42 00:00
25 73 10007771906 LEUNG Wing Yee HKG HKG 1:48:42 00:00
26 182 10063606823 JANG Suji KOR  SIC 1:48:42 00:00
27 65 10131745380 ANATASYA Andini Putri INA INA 1:48:42 00:00 01
28 44 10122876752 PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
29 43 10137718257 SONGKEN Natacha THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
30 61 10136887289 PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
31 64 10078021730 MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
32 13 10010595919 ROMBAON Avegail PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00
33 91 10014872306 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00 03
34 35 10084661378 SHEN Xinxin CHN BDW 1:48:42 00:00
35 94 10055035558 NYO Ci Hui MAS MAS 1:48:42 00:00
36 153 10092321348 TOKIMAN Intan Suraya MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
37 183 10096343515 KIM Bomi KOR  SJC 1:48:42 00:00
38 14 10096298954 AQUINO Velasco Kate Yasmin PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00
39 15 10076376366 DACUMOS Marianne Grace A. PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00
40 105 10115013082 SUTTON Sophie AUS BWH 1:48:42 00:00
41 52 10109497119 RIZAEVA Asal UzB uzB 1:48:42 00:00
42 93 10076427088 SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00
43 4 10011162256 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA TWC 1:48:42 00:00 03
44 62 10009914996 PRIATNA Delia Ayustina INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
45 124 10126041578 TAN Valencia SIN SWA 1:48:42 00:00
46 63 10120833183 SALSABILLAH Shakilaazka INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
47 75 10008999055 YANG Qianyu HKG HKG 1:48:42 00:00
48 85 10096339269 THACH Thi Ngoc Thao VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
49 53 10088779535 ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza UzB UZB 1:48:42 00:00
50 12 10117322288 DELOS REYES Maura Christine PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00
51 95 10091838974 MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS MAS 1:48:42 00:00
52 81 10011143765 NGUYEN Thi Thi VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
53 51 10125042579 ELMURODOVA Mohinabonu uUzB UZB 1:48:42 00:00
54 173 10010797902 SONG Minji KOR  SYC 1:48:42 00:00
55 31 10010857718 CHEN Lulu CHN BDW 1:48:42 00:00
56 163 10107615117 KAIYAD Aiyarin THA P19 1:48:42 00:00
57 22 10097466792 GUO Li CHN  LNL 1:48:42 00:00
58 111 10088778626 NGUYEN Thi Be Hong VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
59 174 10097391519 YU Gaeun KOR  SYC 1:48:42 00:00
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

60 125 10148790708 BINTE MOHAMED YUSOFF Siti Sarah SIN SWA 1:48:42 00:00
61 5 10006127350 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA  TWC 1:48:42 00:00
62 115 10082714106 LAU Le Thao Nhi VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
63 122 10083863352 BONNER Kate AUS  SWA 1:48:42 00:00
64 24 10015981944 KIPTSIKAVA Nastassia LNL 1:48:42 00:00
65 45 10139659671 SEATUN Pittayapron THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
66 161 10131035462 CHITMART Pantita THA P19 1:48:42 00:00
67 34 10157377733 MA Yongjie CHN  BDW 1:48:42 00:00
68 102 10018805654 HALL Frankie GBR  BWH 1:48:42 00:00
69 3 10078998295 SOMRAT Phetdarin THA  TWC 1:48:42 00:00
70 84 10049876067 TRAN Thi Thuy Trang VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
71 113 10082713702 TRAN Huynh Anh Van VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
72 175 10130173273 CHUN Yunyoung KOR  SYC 1:48:42 00:00
73 11 10139527612 KROG Maritoni PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00 01
74 72 10006278510 LEUNG Bo Yee HKG  HKG 1:48:42 00:00
75 114 10095716651 TRAN Thi Ngoc VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
76 74 10080216758 KWAN Tsz Kwan HKG  HKG 1:48:56 00:14
77 154 10126897707 ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana MAS  NEX 1:48:58 00:16
78 135 10137718661 MANKONG Petlada THA  FMF 1:49:03 00:21
79 181 10006410367 LEE Aejung KOR  SIJC 1:49:04 00:22
80 134 10107614208 RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin THA  FMF 1:49:09 00:27
81 184 10096616226 KIM Minjeong KOR  SIC 1:49:17 00:35
82 165 10162175900 VORALAPANON Phanit THA P19 1:49:19 00:37
83 132 10072421796 HNOKAEW Kanyarat THA  FMF 1:49:22 00:40
84 164 10128240246 ARIYAPAPHON Jutamass THA P19 1:49:24 00:42
85 83 10049876370 LAM Thi Kim Ngan VIE VIE 1:49:24 00:42
86 162 10148888213 SOWANNAKAJORN Natnicha THA P19 1:52:50 04:08
OUT OF RACE

DNF 112 10054904509 QUACH Thi Phuong Thanh VIE BIW

DNF 121 10140688780 SAMMONS Sophia AUS SWA

DNF 133 10107614107 SINGTONG Taniyaporn THA  FMF

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish, DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Out of Time Limit

No of Starters : 89
No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 3
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 86
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

STAGE BEST YOUNG RIDER
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT  TEAM TIME BONUSES PENALTY
1 71 10045966058 LEE Sze Wing HKG  HKG 1:48:42 04
2 104 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee AUS BWH 1:48:42 00:00
3 4 10101569084 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
4 101 10123581822 BAILEY Belinda AUS BWH 1:48:42 00:00
5 103 10100626467 FULLER Haylee AUS  BWH 1:48:42 00:00
6 142 10021855595 AKEROYD Rhylee NZL MBC 1:48:42 00:00
7 144 10089900186 WATTS Kirsty NZL MBC 1:48:42 00:00
8 152 10092282346 MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
9 54 10093733306 KAKHKHOROVA Madina UzZB UZB 1:48:42 00:00
10 151 10083731693 PAN Phi Kun MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
1 92 10064381510 YEONG Zhen Yi MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00
12 123 10090478449 LIAU Elizabeth Le Min SIN SWA 1:48:42 00:00
13 33 10146848886 Ll Jia Jing CHN BDW 1:48:42 00:00
14 141 10124171805 WILLIAMS Mia AUS  MBC 1:48:42 00:00
15 55 10141718903 ISMAILOVA Samira UzB UZB 1:48:42 00:00
16 65 10131745380 ANATASYA Andini Putri INA INA 1:48:42 00:00 01
17 43 10137718257 SONGKEN Natacha THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
18 61 10136887289 PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
19 64 10078021730 MAIJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
20 35 10084661378 SHEN Xinxin CHN BDW 1:48:42 00:00
21 94 10055035558 NYO Ci Hui MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00
22 153 10092321348 TOKIMAN Intan Suraya MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
23 105 10115013082 SUTTON Sophie AUS BWH 1:48:42 00:00
24 52 10109497119 RIZAEVA Asal UzB UZB 1:48:42 00:00
25 93 10076427088 SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00
26 124 10126041578 TAN Valencia SIN SWA 1:48:42 00:00
27 63 10120833183 SALSABILLAH Shakilaazka INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
28 85 10096339269 THACH Thi Ngoc Thao VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
29 53 10088779535 ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza UzZB UZB 1:48:42 00:00
30 95 10091838974 MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00
31 51 10125042579 ELMURODOVA Mohinabonu UzB UZB 1:48:42 00:00
32 111 10088778626 NGUYEN Thi Be Hong VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
33 174 10097391519 YU Gaeun KOR  SYC 1:48:42 00:00
34 115 10082714106 LAU Le Thao Nhi VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
35 45 10139659671 SEATUN Pittayapron THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
36 161 10131035462 CHITMART Pantita THA P19 1:48:42 00:00
37 34 10157377733 MA Yongjie CHN BDW 1:48:42 00:00
38 113 10082713702 TRAN Huynh Anh Van VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
39 175 10130173273 CHUN Yunyoung KOR  SYC 1:48:42 00:00
40 11 10139527612 KROG Maritoni PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00 01
41 114 10095716651 TRAN Thi Ngoc VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
42 74 10080216758 KWAN Tsz Kwan HKG  HKG 1:48:56 00:14
43 154 10126897707 ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana MAS  NEX 1:48:58 00:16
44 135 10137718661 MANKONG Petlada THA  FMF 1:49:03 00:21
45 134 10107614208 RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin THA  FMF 1:49:09 00:27
46 184 10096616226 KIM Minjeong KOR  SJC 1:49:17 00:35
47 132 10072421796 HNOKAEW Kanyarat THA  FMF 1:49:22 00:40
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME BONUSES PENALTY
1 1 10005601631 MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA TWC 1:48:42 12
2 4 10101569084 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
3 42 10108494783 KUSON Rungnapha THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
4 152 10092282346 MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
5 151 10083731693 PAN Phi Kun MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
6 92 10064381510 YEONG Zhen Yi MAS MAS 1:48:42 00:00
7 123 10090478449 LIAU Elizabeth Le Min SIN SWA 1:48:42 00:00
8 82 10014872407 NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
9 2 10002849154 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA TWC 1:48:42 00:00
10 65 10131745380 ANATASYA Andini Putri INA INA 1:48:42 00:00 01
11 44 10122876752 PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
12 43 10137718257 SONGKEN Natacha THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
13 61 10136887289 PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
14 64 10078021730 MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
15 13 10010595919 ROMBAON Avegail PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00
16 91 10014872306 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00 03
17 94 10055035558 NYO Ci Hui MAS MAS 1:48:42 00:00
18 153 10092321348 TOKIMAN Intan Suraya MAS  NEX 1:48:42 00:00
19 14 10096298954 AQUINO Velasco Kate Yasmin PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00
20 15 10076376366 DACUMOS Marianne Grace A. PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00
21 93 10076427088 SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00
22 4 10011162256 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA TWC 1:48:42 00:00 03
23 62 10009914996 PRIATNA Delia Ayustina INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
24 124 10126041578 TAN Valencia SIN SWA 1:48:42 00:00
25 63 10120833183 SALSABILLAH Shakilaazka INA INA 1:48:42 00:00
26 85 10096339269 THACH Thi Ngoc Thao VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
27 12 10117322288 DELOS REYES Maura Christine PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00
28 95 10091838974 MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS  MAS 1:48:42 00:00
29 81 10011143765 NGUYEN Thi Thi VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
30 163 10107615117 KAIYAD Aiyarin THA P19 1:48:42 00:00
31 111 10088778626 NGUYEN Thi Be Hong VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
32 125 10148790708 BINTE MOHAMED YUSOFF Siti Sarah SIN SWA 1:48:42 00:00
33 5 10006127350 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA TWC 1:48:42 00:00
34 115 10082714106 LAU Le Thao Nhi VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
35 45 10139659671 SEATUN Pittayapron THA  THA 1:48:42 00:00
36 161 10131035462 CHITMART Pantita THA P19 1:48:42 00:00
37 3 10078998295 SOMRAT Phetdarin THA TWC 1:48:42 00:00
38 84 10049876067 TRAN Thi Thuy Trang VIE VIE 1:48:42 00:00
39 113 10082713702 TRAN Huynh Anh Van VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
40 11 10139527612 KROG Maritoni PHI SIP 1:48:42 00:00 01
41 114 10095716651 TRAN Thi Ngoc VIE BIW 1:48:42 00:00
42 154 10126897707 ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana MAS  NEX 1:48:58 00:16
43 135 10137718661 MANKONG Petlada THA FMF 1:49:03 00:21
44 134 10107614208 RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin THA FMF 1:49:09 00:27
45 165 10162175900 VORALAPANON Phanit THA P19 1:49:19 00:37
46 132 10072421796 HNOKAEW Kanyarat THA FMF 1:49:22 00:40
47 164 10128240246 ARIYAPAPHON Jutamass THA P19 1:49:24 00:42
48 83 10049876370 LAM Thi Kim Ngan VIE VIE 1:49:24 00:42
49 162 10148888213 SOWANNAKAJORN Natnicha THA P19 1:52:50 04:08
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025
STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP
1  BIKEWHEELS.COM.AU 104,101,103 5:26:06
2 MERIDIAN BLUE P/B 99 BIKES 142,144,143 5:26:06 00:00
3 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 41,42,44 5:26:06 00:00
4  BODYWRAP LTWOO WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 32,33,35 5:26:06 00:00
5 NEXKEDAH CYCLING TEAM 152,151,153 5:26:06 00:00
6  THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 1,24 5:26:06 00:00
7  HONG KONG, CHINA 71,73,75 5:26:06 00:00
8  UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 54,55,52 5:26:06 00:00
9  LINING STAR LADIES 21,23,22 5:26:06 00:00
10 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 92,91,94 5:26:06 00:00
11 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 65,61,64 5:26:06 00:00
12 STANDARD INSURANCE PHI 13,14,15 5:26:06 00:00
13 SINGAPORE WOMEN'S ACADEMY /XSPEED 123,124,125 5:26:06 00:00
14 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 82,85,81 5:26:06 00:00
15 SAMYANG CYCLING TEAM 171,173,174 5:26:06 00:00
16  BIWASE CYCLING TEAM 111,115,113 5:26:06 00:00
17 SANGJU CYCLING TEAM 182,183,181 5:26:28 00:22
18 PRIME 19 163,161,165 5:26:43 00:37
19 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND 135,134,132 5:27:34 01:28

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP
1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 41,42,44 5:26:06
2 NEX KEDAH CYCLING TEAM 152,151,153 5:26:06 00:00
3 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 1,2,4 5:26:06 00:00
4 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 92,91,94 5:26:06 00:00
5 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 65,61,64 5:26:06 00:00
6  STANDARD INSURANCE PHI 13,14,15 5:26:06 00:00
7  SINGAPORE WOMEN'S ACADEMY /XSPEED 123,124,125 5:26:06 00:00
8  VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 82,85,81 5:26:06 00:00
9  BIWASE CYCLING TEAM 111,115,113 5:26:06 00:00
10 PRIME 19 163,161,165 5:26:43 00:37
11  FISHERMAN'S FRIEND 135,134,132 5:27:34 01:28
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME (YELLOW JERSEY )

AFTER STAGE 3
Wednesday, 2 April 2025

Total Distance Covered: 270.05 km
Average Speed of Leader : 41.14 km/hr

PLACE NO UClI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
1 1 10005601631 MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA TWC 6:33:53
2 71 10045966058 LEE Sze Wing HKG HKG 6:34:07 00:14
3 a1 21 10010915110 LIU Jiali CHN LNL 6:34:20 00:27
4 v1 182 10063606823 JANG Suji KOR  SJC 6:34:28 00:35
5 82 10014872407 NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai VIE VIE 6:34:28 00:35
6 A1 4 10011162256 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA  TWC 6:34:28 00:35
7 vi1 65 10131745380 ANATASYA Andini Putri INA INA 6:34:30 00:37
8 A3 91 10014872306 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah MAS  MAS 6:34:31 00:38
9 v 55 10141718903 ISMAILOVA Samira uzB uzB 6:34:33 00:40
10 v1 5 10006127350 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA  TWC 6:34:33 00:40
11 ae0 11 10139527612 KROG Maritoni PHI SIP 6:34:33 00:40
12 a1 104 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee AUS BWH 6:34:34 00:41
13 v3 92 10064381510 YEONG Zhen Yi MAS MAS 6:34:34 00:41
14 151 10083731693 PAN Phi Kun MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:41
15 42 10108494783 KUSON Rungnapha THA  THA 6:34:34 00:41
16 va 52 10109497119 RIZAEVA Asal UzB UZB 6:34:34 00:41
17 as6 142 10021855595 AKEROYD Rhylee NzZL MBC 6:34:34 00:41
18 v1 73 10007771906 LEUNG Wing Yee HKG HKG 6:34:34 00:41
19 a1 33 10146848886 LI Jia Jing CHN BDW 6:34:34 00:41
20 v1 141 10124171805 WILLIAMS Mia AUS MBC 6:34:34 00:41
21 as 144 10089900186 WATTS Kirsty NzZL MBC 6:34:34 00:41
22 va 94 10055035558 NYO Ci Hui MAS  MAS 6:34:34 00:41
23 v7 124 10126041578 TAN Valencia SIN SWA 6:34:34 00:41
24 v2 44 10122876752 PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn THA THA 6:34:34 00:41
25 a3 143 10014260701 PRATT Jessica MLT MBC 6:34:34 00:41
26 vs 153 10092321348 TOKIMAN Intan Suraya MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:41
27 as 103 10100626467 FULLER Haylee AUS BWH 6:34:34 00:41
28 a11 101 10123581822 BAILEY Belinda AUS BWH 6:34:34 00:41
29 v3 61 10136887289 PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan INA INA 6:34:34 00:41
30 as 123 10090478449 LIAU Elizabeth Le Min SIN SWA 6:34:34 00:41
31 vs 13 10010595919 ROMBAON Avegail PHI SIP 6:34:34 00:41
32 A2 152 10092282346 MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:41
33 v3 35 10084661378 SHEN Xinxin CHN BDW 6:34:34 00:41
34 vio 31 10010857718 CHEN Lulu CHN BDW 6:34:34 00:41
35 vs 105 10115013082 SUTTON Sophie AUS BWH 6:34:34 00:41
36 v3 93 10076427088 SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya MAS  MAS 6:34:34 00:41
37 A20 41 10101569084 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada THA  THA 6:34:34 00:41
38 a22 32 10146848987 Ql Wen Jia CHN BDW 6:34:34 00:41
39 a2 183 10096343515 KIM Bomi KOR  SIC 6:34:34 00:41
40 a9 2 10002849154 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA  TWC 6:34:34 00:41
41 a4 64 10078021730 MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova INA INA 6:34:34 00:41
42 a10 23 10034947868 KOMINA Marina LNL 6:34:34 00:41
43 vo 12 10117322288 DELOS REYES Maura Christine PHI SIP 6:34:34 00:41
44 v1 15 10076376366 DACUMOS Marianne Grace A. PHI SIP 6:34:34 00:41
45 vs 75 10008999055 YANG Qianyu HKG HKG 6:34:34 00:41
46 vis 174 10097391519 YU Gaeun KOR  SYC 6:34:34 00:41
47 vio 95 10091838974 MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS MAS 6:34:34 00:41
48 A15 171 10009914592 LEE Joohee KOR  SYC 6:34:34 00:41
49 vi1 51 10125042579 ELMURODOVA Mohinabonu uzB uzB 6:34:34 00:41
50 a1 14 10096298954 AQUINO Velasco Kate Yasmin PHI SIP 6:34:34 00:41
51 vs 53 10088779535 ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza uUzB UZB 6:34:34 00:41
52 a9 43 10137718257 SONGKEN Natacha THA  THA 6:34:34 00:41
53 ve 81 10011143765 NGUYEN Thi Thi VIE VIE 6:34:34 00:41
54 va 85 10096339269 THACH Thi Ngoc Thao VIE VIE 6:34:34 00:41
55 a19 54 10093733306 KAKHKHOROVA Madina uUzB UZB 6:34:34 00:41
56 vs 173 10010797902 SONG Minji KOR  SYC 6:34:34 00:41
57 as 62 10009914996 PRIATNA Delia Ayustina INA INA 6:34:34 00:41
58 vs 24 10015981944 KIPTSIKAVA Nastassia LNL 6:34:34 00:41
59 v3 122 10083863352 BONNER Kate AUS SWA 6:34:34 00:41
60 ve 102 10018805654 HALL Frankie GBR BWH 6:34:34 00:41
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

61 v3 161 10131035462
62 a7 63 10120833183
63 v4 3 10078998295
64 vo 113 10082713702
65 a1 111 10088778626
66 v1 115 10082714106
67 a1 163 10107615117
68 va 34 10157377733
69 a7 22 10097466792
70 v3 72 10006278510
71 a2 114 10095716651
72 as 45 10139659671
73 A4 84 10049876067
74 a4 175 10130173273
75 v43 74 10080216758
76 ve 135 10137718661
77 A4 181 10006410367
78 As 134 10107614208
79 v37 184 10096616226
80 a7 125 10148790708
81 vo 132 10072421796
82 A3 165 10162175900
83 a1 83 10049876370
84 a2 164 10128240246
85 a4 154 10126897707
86 A2 162 10148888213
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CHITMART Pantita
SALSABILLAH Shakilaazka
SOMRAT Phetdarin

TRAN Huynh Anh Van
NGUYEN Thi Be Hong

LAU Le Thao Nhi

KAIYAD Aiyarin

MA Yongjie

GUO Li

LEUNG Bo Yee

TRAN Thi Ngoc

SEATUN Pittayapron

TRAN Thi Thuy Trang

CHUN Yunyoung

KWAN Tsz Kwan

MANKONG Petlada

LEE Aejung
RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin
KIM Minjeong

BINTE MOHAMED YUSOFF Siti Sarah
HNOKAEW Kanyarat
VORALAPANON Phanit

LAM Thi Kim Ngan
ARIYAPAPHON Jutamass
ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana
SOWANNAKAJORN Natnicha

THA
INA
THA
VIE
VIE
VIE
THA
CHN
CHN
HKG
VIE
THA
VIE
KOR
HKG
THA
KOR
THA
KOR
SIN
THA
THA
VIE
THA
MAS
THA

P19
INA
TWC
BIW
BIW
BIW
P19
BDW
LNL
HKG
BIW
THA
VIE
SYC
HKG
FMF
SIC
FMF
SIC
SWA
FMF
P19
VIE
P19
NEX
P19

6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:34
6:34:48
6:34:55
6:34:56
6:35:01
6:35:09
6:35:13
6:35:14
6:35:27
6:35:32
6:35:39
6:39:31
6:41:21

00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:55
01:02
01:03
01:08
01:16
01:20
01:21
01:34
01:39
01:46
05:38
07:28
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

BEST YOUNG RIDER (WHITE JERSEY )

PLACE NO UcCl ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
1 71 10045966058 LEE Sze Wing HKG HKG 6:34:07
2 65 10131745380 ANATASYA Andini Putri INA INA 6:34:30 00:23
3 55 10141718903 ISMAILOVA Samira uzB UzZB 6:34:33 00:26
4 A36 11 10139527612 KROG Maritoni PHI SIP 6:34:33 00:26
5 a1 104 10071918107 POLLOCK Lillee AUS BWH 6:34:34 00:27
6 v2 92 10064381510 YEONG Zhen Yi MAS MAS 6:34:34 00:27
7 151 10083731693 PAN Phi Kun MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:27
8 v3 52 10109497119 RIZAEVA Asal UzB UZB 6:34:34 00:27
9 a4 142 10021855595 AKEROYD Rhylee NZL MBC 6:34:34 00:27
10 a1 33 10146848886 LI Jia Jing CHN BDW 6:34:34 00:27
11 v1 141 10124171805 WILLIAMS Mia AUS MBC 6:34:34 00:27
12 a2 144 10089900186 WATTS Kirsty NZL MBC 6:34:34 00:27
13 va 94 10055035558 NYO Ci Hui MAS MAS 6:34:34 00:27
14 ve 124 10126041578 TAN Valencia SIN SWA 6:34:34 00:27
15 v3 153 10092321348 TOKIMAN Intan Suraya MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:27
16 as 103 10100626467 FULLER Haylee AUS BWH 6:34:34 00:27
17 as 101 10123581822 BAILEY Belinda AUS BWH 6:34:34 00:27
18 v3 61 10136887289 PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan INA INA 6:34:34 00:27
19 a3 123 10090478449 LIAU Elizabeth Le Min SIN SWA 6:34:34 00:27
20 a7 152 10092282346 MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:27
21 va 35 10084661378 SHEN Xinxin CHN BDW 6:34:34 00:27
22 vs 105 10115013082 SUTTON Sophie AUS BWH 6:34:34 00:27
23 v3 93 10076427088 SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya MAS  MAS 6:34:34 00:27
24 as 41 10101569084 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada THA  THA 6:34:34 00:27
25 a3 64 10078021730 MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova INA INA 6:34:34 00:27
26 vs 174 10097391519 YU Gaeun KOR  SYC 6:34:34 00:27
27 va 95 10091838974 MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS MAS 6:34:34 00:27
28 v4 51 10125042579 ELMURODOVA Mohinabonu UzB UZB 6:34:34 00:27
29 53 10088779535 ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza UZB uzB 6:34:34 00:27
30 as 43 10137718257 SONGKEN Natacha THA  THA 6:34:34 00:27
31 vi 85 10096339269 THACH Thi Ngoc Thao VIE VIE 6:34:34 00:27
32 a11 54 10093733306 KAKHKHOROVA Madina uUzB UZB 6:34:34 00:27
33 161 10131035462 CHITMART Pantita THA P19 6:34:34 00:27
34 as 63 10120833183 SALSABILLAH Shakilaazka INA INA 6:34:34 00:27
35 va 113 10082713702 TRAN Huynh Anh Van VIE BIW 6:34:34 00:27
36 a1 111 10088778626 NGUYEN Thi Be Hong VIE BIW 6:34:34 00:27
37 v1 115 10082714106 LAU Le Thao Nhi VIE BIW 6:34:34 00:27
38 v3 34 10157377733 MA Yongjie CHN BDW 6:34:34 00:27
39 a3 114 10095716651 TRAN Thi Ngoc VIE BIW 6:34:34 00:27
40 a7 45 10139659671 SEATUN Pittayapron THA THA 6:34:34 00:27
41 a4 175 10130173273 CHUN Yunyoung KOR  SYC 6:34:34 00:27
42 v23 74 10080216758 KWAN Tsz Kwan HKG HKG 6:34:48 00:41
43 va 135 10137718661 MANKONG Petlada THA FMF 6:34:55 00:48
44 as 134 10107614208 RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin THA FMF 6:35:01 00:54
45 vi9 184 10096616226 KIM Minjeong KOR  SJC 6:35:09 01:02
46 vs 132 10072421796 HNOKAEW Kanyarat THA FMF 6:35:14 01:07
47 a3 154 10126897707 ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana MAS  NEX 6:39:31 05:24
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025
BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY )

PLACE NO UcCl ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
1 1 10005601631 MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA  TWC 6:33:53
2 82 10014872407 NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai VIE VIE 6:34:28 00:35
3 A1 4 10011162256 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA TWC 6:34:28 00:35
4 v 65 10131745380 ANATASYA Andini Putri INA INA 6:34:30 00:37
5 a2 91 10014872306 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah MAS  MAS 6:34:31 00:38
6 vi 5 10006127350 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA TWC 6:34:33 00:40
7 A31 11 10139527612 KROG Maritoni PHI SIP 6:34:33 00:40
8 v2 92 10064381510 YEONG Zhen Yi MAS MAS 6:34:34 00:41
9vi 151 10083731693 PAN Phi Kun MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:41
10 v1 42 10108494783 KUSON Rungnapha THA  THA 6:34:34 00:41
11 94 10055035558 NYO Ci Hui MAS  MAS 6:34:34 00:41
12 v2 124 10126041578 TAN Valencia SIN SWA 6:34:34 00:41
13 44 10122876752 PANYAWUTHIKRAI Napassorn THA THA 6:34:34 00:41
14 v2 153 10092321348 TOKIMAN Intan Suraya MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:41
15 v1 61 10136887289 PUTRI Shafira Nur Azizah Gunawan INA INA 6:34:34 00:41
16 a2 123 10090478449 LIAU Elizabeth Le Min SIN SWA 6:34:34 00:41
17 v2 13 10010595919 ROMBAON Avegail PHI SIP 6:34:34 00:41
18 a3 152 10092282346 MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah MAS  NEX 6:34:34 00:41
19 vs3 93 10076427088 SAIFULNIZAM Khairunnisa Aleeya MAS  MAS 6:34:34 00:41
20 as 41 10101569084 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada THA  THA 6:34:34 00:41
21 a3 2 10002849154 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA TWC 6:34:34 00:41
22 64 10078021730 MAJID AN NAAFI PUTRI Hadenova INA INA 6:34:34 00:41
23 ve 12 10117322288 DELOS REYES Maura Christine PHI SIP 6:34:34 00:41
24 va 15 10076376366 DACUMOS Marianne Grace A. PHI SIP 6:34:34 00:41
25 ve 95 10091838974 MD ZAHIRRUDIN Ameera Alya MAS  MAS 6:34:34 00:41
26 14 10096298954 AQUINO Velasco Kate Yasmin PHI SIP 6:34:34 00:41
27 as 43 10137718257 SONGKEN Natacha THA  THA 6:34:34 00:41
28 vs 81 10011143765 NGUYEN Thi Thi VIE VIE 6:34:34 00:41
29 va 85 10096339269 THACH Thi Ngoc Thao VIE VIE 6:34:34 00:41
30 a2 62 10009914996 PRIATNA Delia Ayustina INA INA 6:34:34 00:41
31 w2 161 10131035462 CHITMART Pantita THA P19 6:34:34 00:41
32 as 63 10120833183 SALSABILLAH Shakilaazka INA INA 6:34:34 00:41
33 v3 3 10078998295 SOMRAT Phetdarin THA  TWC 6:34:34 00:41
34 vy 113 10082713702 TRAN Huynh Anh Van VIE BIW 6:34:34 00:41
35 v1 111 10088778626 NGUYEN Thi Be Hong VIE BIW 6:34:34 00:41
36 v3 115 10082714106 LAU Le Thao Nhi VIE BIW 6:34:34 00:41
37 v2 163 10107615117 KAIYAD Aiyarin THA P19 6:34:34 00:41
38 a2 114 10095716651 TRAN Thi Ngoc VIE BIW 6:34:34 00:41
39 as 45 10139659671 SEATUN Pittayapron THA  THA 6:34:34 00:41
40 a2 84 10049876067 TRAN Thi Thuy Trang VIE VIE 6:34:34 00:41
41 va 135 10137718661 MANKONG Petlada THA FMF 6:34:55 01:02
42 a3 134 10107614208 RUNGCHOTWATTANA Chin THA FMF 6:35:01 01:08
43 as 125 10148790708 BINTE MOHAMED YUSOFF Siti Sarah SIN SWA 6:35:13 01:20
44 vs 132 10072421796 HNOKAEW Kanyarat THA FMF 6:35:14 01:21
45 a2 165 10162175900 VORALAPANON Phanit THA P19 6:35:27 01:34
46 83 10049876370 LAM Thi Kim Ngan VIE VIE 6:35:32 01:39
47 a1 164 10128240246 ARIYAPAPHON Jutamass THA P19 6:35:39 01:46
48 a3 154 10126897707 ISMAIL Nur Shamimie Suzana MAS  NEX 6:39:31 05:38
49 a1 162 10148888213 SOWANNAKAJORN Natnicha THA P19 6:41:21 07:28
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025
TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP
1 HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 19:43:37
2 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 19:43:37 00:00
3 LI NING STAR LADIES LNL 19:43:40 00:03
4 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 19:43:40 00:03
5 a3 BIKEWHEELS.COM.AU BWH 19:43:42 00:05
6 v MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 19:43:42 00:05
7 MERIDIAN BLUE P/B 99 BIKES MBC 19:43:42 00:05
8 v2 NEX KEDAH CYCLING TEAM NEX 19:43:42 00:05
9 a2 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 19:43:42 00:05
10 a2 BODYWRAP LTWOO WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM BDW 19:43:42 00:05
11 v2 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM uzB 19:43:42 00:05
12 v2 SINGAPORE WOMEN'S ACADEMY /XSPEED SWA 19:43:42 00:05
13 a1 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 19:43:42 00:05
14 a1 STANDARD INSURANCE PHI SIP 19:43:42 00:05
15 a1 SAMYANG CYCLING TEAM SYC 19:43:42 00:05
16 a1 BIWASE CYCLING TEAM BIW 19:43:42 00:05
17 va SANGJU CYCLING TEAM SJC 19:44:04 00:27
18 a1 PRIME 19 P19 19:44:35 00:58
19 vu FISHERMAN'S FRIEND FMF 19:45:10 01:33
BEST ASEAN TEAM
PLACE TEAM TIME GAP
1 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 19:43:37
2 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 19:43:40 00:03
3 a2 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 19:43:42 00:05
4 v1 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 19:43:42 00:05
5v1 NEX KEDAH CYCLING TEAM NEX 19:43:42 00:05
6 STANDARD INSURANCE PHI SIP 19:43:42 00:05
7 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 19:43:42 00:05
8 BIWASE CYCLING TEAM BIW 19:43:42 00:05
9 a2 SINGAPORE WOMEN'S ACADEMY /XSPEED SWA 19:44:21 00:44
10 PRIME 19 P19 19:44:35 00:58
11 v2 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND FMF 19:45:10 01:33
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION (GREEN JERSEY )

STAGE 3 - SA KAEO - SA KAEO
Wednesday, 2 April 2025

STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 1  MANEEPHAN Jutatip TWC 54
at 25.4km @ 3rd passage 2 71 LEE Sze Wing HKG 47
1 4 BATRIYAC TWC 3 03 3 21 LIU Jiali LNL 39
2 1 MANEEPHAN J TWC 2 02 4 182 JANG Suiji SIC 25
3 65 ANATASYAA INA 1 01 5 104 POLLOCK Lillee BWH 24
4 71 LEES HKG 0 00 6 92 YEONG ZhenYi MAS 20
at 50.6km @ 6th passage 7 91 MOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah MAS 18
1 91 MOHAMAD ZUBIR N MAS 3 03 8 65 ANATASYA Andini Putri INA 15
2 21 LIUJ LNL 2 02 9 52  RIZAEVA Asal uzB 14
3 11 KROG M SIP 1 01 10 151 PAN PhiKun NEX 13
4 1 MANEEPHANIJ TWC 0 00 11 42  KUSON Rungnapha THA 13
FINISH 12 142 AKEROYD Rhylee MBC 13
at 76.35km 13 152 MOHD ASRI Nurul Nabilah NEX 12
1 1 MANEEPHANJ TWC 16 10 14 32 QlWenlia BDW 12
2 21 LIUJ LNL 14 06 15 41 KHAOPLOT Kamonrada THA 10
3 71 LEES HKG 13 04 16 101 BAILEY Belinda BWH 9
4 32 Aw BDW 12 17 33 LllJialing BDW 7
5 104 POLLOCK L BWH 11 18 103 FULLER Haylee BWH 7
6 41 KHAOPLOT K THA 10 19 82 NGUYEN Thi Thu Mai VIE 6
7 101 BAILEY B BWH 9 20 4 BATRIYA Chaniporn TWC 6
8 42 KUSONR THA 8 21 141 WILLIAMS Mia MBC 6
9 103 FULLERH BWH 7 22 124 TAN Valencia SWA 6
10 142 AKEROYD R MBC 6 23 55 ISMAILOVA Samira uzB 5
11 144 WATTSK MBC 5 24 144 WATTS Kirsty MBC 5
12 152 MOHD ASRIN NEX 4 25 123 LIAU Elizabeth Le Min SWA 4
13 171 LEE)J SYC 3 26 171 LEE Joohee SYC 3
14 54 KAKHKHOROVA M uzB 2 27 183 KIM Bomi SIC 2
15 151 PANP NEX 1 28 54 KAKHKHOROVA Madina uzB 2
29 5  NUNTANA Supuksorn TWC 1
30 11 KROG Maritoni SIP 1
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP
WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2025

PRIZE SUMMARY
Team BY UCI CPM
THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM THA 675,000
STANDARD INSURANCE PHI THA 12,000
LI NING STAR LADIES THA 244,000
BODYWRAP LTWOO WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM THA 40,000
THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 82,000
UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM THA 77,000
INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM THA 210,000
HONG KONG, CHINA THA 452,000
VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM THA 84,000
MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM THA 102,000
BIKEWHEELS.COM.AU THA 98,000
BIWASE CYCLING TEAM THA -
SINGAPORE WOMEN'S ACADEMY /XSPEED THA 20,000
FISHERMAN'S FRIEND THA -
MERIDIAN BLUE P/B 99 BIKES THA 52,000
NEX KEDAH CYCLING TEAM THA 46,000
PRIME 19 THA -
SAMYANG CYCLING TEAM THA 10,000
SANGJU CYCLING TEAM THA 106,000
TOTAL THA 2,310,000

Remarks: Prize money subject to UCI levy
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